Legenda mistnosti

1.01 ZADVERI

1.02 SAMOSTATNE WC

1.03 POKOQJ

1.04 LOZNICE

1.05 OBYTNY PROSTOR + KK
1.06 KOUPELNA

1.07 CHODBA

1.08 LOZNICE

1.09 KOUPELNA
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA

CELKOVA ZASTAVENA PLOCHA RD

Typ domu:

Pocet podlazi:

Dispozicni feseni:

Obytna plocha:

Zastavéna plocha:

Rozméry domu:
Typ strechy:
Sklon strechy:

Vyska hrebene:

pfizemni

1

4 + KK

68,8 m?

112,5 m2
10x8,4m,6,5x4,7m
sedlova, plocha
38°,47°,1°

58m

4,7 m?
1,5 m?
11,1 m?
13,6 m?
28,5 m?
5,3 m2
3,6 m?
14,6 m?
3,2 m2

86,1 m?

112,5 m?
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